Annexure — 6

Name of the corporate debtor: Paranjape Agro Products (India) Private Limited; Date of commencement of CIRP: 10th June 2022.; List of creditors as on: 13 November 2022
List of operational creditors (Employee)

(Amt in Rs)
Details of claim received Details of claim admitted
Amount of
any Amount
Name of mutual | of claim
Authorised Amount of Whethe |% voting dues, that| under | Amount of
representative if Date of  |Amount claim Nature of r related share in Amount of may be set{verificatio| claim not Remarks, if
Sr No any Name of workman receipt claimed admitted claim party? |CoC contingent claim off n admitted any
1 Mrunali Mahesh Salvi 15-Sep-22 80,159 80,159 [PF Amount |No NIL - - - -
2 Akshay Sanjay Sangar 15-Sep-22 1,34,454 1,34,454 |PF Amount |No NIL - - - -
3 Aditi Nitin keer 15-Sep-22 37,915 37,915 |PF Amount |No NIL - - - -
Total

2,52,528 2,52,528

Note 1 Above List is prepared on the basis of books of accounts maintained by the Corporate Debtor




